Survey Results

View Summary
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PAGE: BACKGROUND

1. What area are you from?

Response Response
Percent Count
Asia 6.9% 14
Europe 42.6% 87
Middle East 1.0% 2
North America 451% 92
Africa 0.5% 1
Latin America/Caribbean 2.9% 6
Australia/New Zealand/Oceania 1.0% 2
answered question 204
skipped question 2
2. Approximately how many IETF meetings have you attended (including this one)?
Response Response
Percent Count
1 11.8% 24
2-5 9.9% 20
6-10 13.3% 27
11-19 17.7% 36
>20 47.3% 96
answered question 203
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skipped question 3

3. Are you (check all that apply.)

Response Response

Percent Count
IESG member 4.0% 6
IAB member 2.7% 4
IRSG Member 4.7% 7
IAOC-Trust member 1.3% 2
Nomcom member 4.7% 7
Working Group chair 32.0% 48
Author of active working group o
draft 62.7% 94
Author of active individual o
submission draft 65.3% 98
Full Time Student 10.7% 16

answered question 150
skipped question 56

4. When were you born?

Response Response

Percent Count
Before 1950 2.5% 5
1950 - 1960 20.7% 42
1961 - 1970 33.0% 67
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1971 - 1980 32.0% 65
1981 - 1990 11.8% 24
After 1990 0.0% 0
answered question 203
skipped question 3
5. Did you attend IETF 87 in Berlin?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes, on a Day Pass 1.0% 2
Yes 98.0% 201
No 1.0% 2
answered question 205
skipped question 1
PAGE: MEETING QUESTIONS
6. How long did your travel to the meeting take?
Response Response
Percent Count
<5 hours 25.0% 49
5 to 10 hours 25.0% 49
11 to 20 hours 41.8% 82
> 20 hours 8.2% 16
answered auestion 196
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skipped question

7. Did you have to apply for a visa to attend IETF 877

11/7/13 7:06 AM

10

Response
Percent
Yes 7.1%
No 92.9%

answered question

skipped question

8. How would you rate the meeting wireless service, the NOC, help desk and terminal room.

Response

Count

14

182

196

10

Very Very Rating Rating
Poor  Fair Good N/A
Poor Good Average  Count
. 0.0% 0.0% 26% 148% 81.1% 1.5%
Wireless 0) 0) (5) (29) (159) 3) 4.80 196
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 46% 344% 61.0%
NOC 4.88 195
(0) (0) (0) 9) 67)  (119)
0.0% 0.0% 21% 21% 19.5% 76.4%
Help Desk 0) 0) 4) 4) (38) (149) 4.74 195
. 0.0% 0.0% 26% 17.3% 27.6% 52.6%
Terminal Room 0) 0) (5) (34) (54) (103) 4.53 196
Comments
Hide replies 19

1. Parts of the lobby seemed to be wireless-free zones, Thu, Aug 22, 2013
which was a pity.

5:40 AM Find...

2. Aslong as there's a printer and a quiet space with tables  Tue, Aug 20, 2013 4:05 PM  Find...

and power, I'm happy! The network was excellent as
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10.
11.
12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.
18.

19.

always.

Terminal printer essential to a good meeting.

very good experience. | did not test the IPv6 only network
though but will certainly next time.

Help desk helpful with printing.

The printer can be a very important service, and | hope it
will continue to be treated as such.

There were issues with ietf.1x wireless in some rooms
(postdam ?) and Linux, in my case Ubuntu 12.04

| was having wireless problems on Linux (losing
association frequently), apparently caused by something
unusual in the beacons from the APs. | did not get a
chance to try the 2 Linux patches to work around the
problem which were made available on Thursday. I'll be
ready in case these patches are needed next time.

Might be nice to test the access points in the configuration
they will be used at the meeting with a variety of different
OSen including Linux so that a workaround could be
made available earlier in the IETF week.

The DNS servers were not IPv6 enabled - they could not
reach |IPv6-only authoritive servers.

Also, at least two sites on the test-ipv6.com test were
unreachable; one of them being www.comcast6.net, the

other mozillia.org.

Good to have and not need to use NOC/HD/TR :-)

Stuff just worked.

Only used wireless - both in meeting and in
Intercontinental Hotel and it worked great. Seemed to
have the fewest issues of any meeting so far!

no printers in the terminal room!

There was some confusion with SSID such that my laptop
would not latch to any of the IETF SSIDs without reboot

Used hotel wifi

The NOC went above and beyond the call of duty, and it is

greatly appreciated.

It would have been nice to have wi-fi in the lobby.

Lack of wireless coverage in the restaurant was
unfortunate - or maybe | was just looking for the wrong
SSID? Elsewhere wireless was quite good.

terminal room was a bit small

Tue, Aug 13,2013 4:49 AM  Find...
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 2:02 AM Find...

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:22 PM  Find...
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:14 PM Find...

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 5:01 PM Find...

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:14 PM Find...

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:08 PM  Find...

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:02 PM Find...
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:51 PM  Find...
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:51 PM Find...

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:33 PM Find...
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:29 PM  Find...

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:21 PM Find...
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:16 PM Find...

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:02 PM Find...

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 12:59 PM  Find...

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 12:57 PM  Find...

25 responses per page i

answered question 196
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skipped question 10
9. The IAOC uses survey results in its evaluation of the meeting venue's performance. How would you rate the
following?
Very Very Rating Rating
Poor  Fair Good N/A
Poor Good Average Count
Internet service in
. 1.0% 1.5% 6.7% 16.5% 34.0% 40.2%
InterContinental guest 4.35 194
Toom g @ @ (13 (2 (66) (78)
. I 0.0% 0.0% 3.6% 34.4% 61.5% 0.5%
Meeting facilities 4.58 195
g (0) (0) (7) (67)  (120) (1)
05% 0.0% 15% 30.3% 57.4% 10.3%
Hotel Staff 4.61 195
(1) (0) 3) (59) (112) (20)
0.0% 05% 6.2% 321% 59.6% 1.6%
Food and beverage 4.53 193
g (0) (1 (12) (62)  (119) (3)
Comments
Hide replies 36
1. It was great having drinks and snacks available slightly ~ Thu, Aug 29, 2013 10:46 AM  Find...
outside of the published times
2. |did not stay in the InterContinental. | really appreciated ~ Fri, Aug 23, 2013 3:42 AM Find...
that there were several cheaper - yet good quality - hotels
in walking distance! The meeting rooms at
InterContinental were very good.
3. Thanks for veggie food at the Bits and Bites! Thu, Aug 22, 2013 5:40 AM  Find...
4. Wired service was much better in the hotel room than Tue, Aug 20, 2013 4:05 PM  Find...
wireless. There was audible noise in the larger meeting
rooms, not enough sound proofing.
5. 1would like to see breakfast buffets like this also in NA Mon, Aug 19, 2013 5:06 AM  Find...
meetings if it's possible.
6. Meeting rooms were sometimes either way to large for the Thu, Aug 15,2013 3:14 PM  Find...
meeting or way too crowded. Too large is better for me.
Might want to take attendance from this IETF and gauge
which sessions were really packed and assign larger
rooms in the future.
7. when the hotel also caters the social event, there is very  Tue, Aug 13,2013 8:15 AM  Find...

little variety in the food. Also several of the meeting rooms

in the Intercontinental were not optimal for our use,

between marginal AC and a single entrance at the front of
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10.
1.
12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

the room

Some (at least limited breakfast) is good to help meeting
people before sessions.

first day/lunch was a bit sub-optimal but IETF and IC folks
fixed everything.

did not stay at IC
appreciate if the hotel provides Halal food.
For once there were more food than IETFers could digest

Check-in on the first day wasn't till 3 pm. For a tired
transatlantic traveler, not very helpful. Arranging for early
check-in would be helpful for European venues.

The venue did not have enough places to sit and eat. |
don't like eating with two hands full and a drink and trying
to pay attention to two or three very interesting people...

Initially there were some issues with food & bev, eg
grab&go lunches and diet sodas during snacks. But they
made corrections to their food & bev methods quickly after
the first day.

alc struggled during the heat wave in Berlin making some
of the rooms intolerably hot for meetings and/or
receptions.

Temperature variable in conference rooms

Lunch options in the hotel were poor. (Especially when
compared with the grab-and-go lunch options in Orlando
which were very good, quick, and the room with the round
tables was a great place for quick impromptu lunch-time
meetings.)

Fortunately there were plenty of nearby lunch options
outside the hotel. So no big deal.

Venue was *hot*. Had to leave some sessions early due
to heat fatigue.

There were no real options for lunch around the hotel,
except for the pricy buffet indoors, or the greek outside

Wireless in my room was non-existent (radio reception).
Meeting facilities were good, but having more tables and a
better separation for Postdam 2 would have been better.

excellent venue!

Meeting room temp got warm in a few venues -- too warm
to stay awake :-(
Staff, food, rooms, all excellent!

Meeting facilities would have been "Very Good" if not for
the noise leakage between Postdam 1 & 2

As has been extensively mentioned elsewhere, the AC
wasn't sufficient for the venue.

Tue, Aug 13, 2013 4:49 AM

Tue, Aug 13, 2013 4:45 AM

Tue, Aug 13, 2013 4:42 AM
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 4:06 AM
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 1:19 AM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 9:09 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:14 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:33 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:22 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:17 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:14 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:08 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:52 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:50 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:38 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:02 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:40 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:38 PM
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Survey Results

26. the food was great and well organised Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:33 PM
and we did not run out of food (as at some previous
IETFs)
27. Strange topology, but still good. Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:30 PM  Find...

28. it was unclear whether the free in-room service included  Mon, Aug 12,2013 1:29 PM  Find...

high-speed or just regular low bandwidth.
Some of the meeting rooms had sound insulation issues.
Oh, but it was hot in some of the rooms.

29. A/C didn't work well -- overloaded due to full occupancy ~ Mon, Aug 12,2013 1:21 PM  Find...

and poor capacity. Hotel room was 80 degrees F (not very
relaxing)

30. Wifi on the floor | was on was barely usable. | eventually  Mon, Aug 12,2013 1:16 PM  Find...

went out and bought an ethernet interface, and the
ethernet was fine. The staff were almost always good, but
there was one guy down in the restaurant who enforced a
dress code on me—he made me go upstairs and change
from slippers into shoes on some flimsy excuse.
Fortunately this happened on a day when | didn't have a
9:00 meeting, or | would have missed breakfast. The staff
on other days did not hassle me about wearing slippers. |
was wearing slippers because my shoes got completely
soaked one night when it rained. The IESG breakfast on
Sunday was excellent; unfortunately it got worse on
Monday and worse still on Tuesday as fruits and yogurt
were removed. | suspect that this was the result of some
complaining by IAB members about lack of variety in other
areas; while | sympathize with this, we should be careful
of what we ask for—if we want more variety, we should
make sure that we don't get _different_ variety and wind
up robbing Peter to pay Paul.

31. Really need better air conditioning when it gets that hot! ~ Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:15 PM  Find...
32. Facilities: air conditioning was not up to handling the Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:07 PM  Find...

climate and the number of people in the rooms. Sunday in
Tegel was impossible, but even as the outdoor temps
went down, some rooms were too warm during the week.

33. the supply of water and coke was very good and very Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:06 PM  Find...

much appreciated.

34. superb cookies! Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:00 PM  Find...
35. The failure of the Grab and Go lunches to happen Mon, Aug 12, 2013 12:59 PM  Find...

indicates a significant problem in either the venue or in
how the IETF dealt with the venue.

36. food and beverage MUCH better than in other IETF's, Mon, Aug 12, 2013 12:57 PM  Find...

particularly in the case of Orlando

50 responses per page i
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Survey Results

skipped question

10. Would you want the Berlin InterContinental used as an IETF meeting venue in the future?

Yes

No

10.

11.
12.

. That was a great hotel

Berlin is a great place - cheaper other hotels, lots of
restaurants and bars, a park, everything in walking

distance. Well-organized public transit.

If there's a suitable hotel, the Mitte/Brandenburg
Gate/Museum Island area would also be a great

location in Berlin. It looks like they're expanding the

U-Bahn in that area as well.

Among several recent European meeting venues,
the hotel in Berlin was certainly among the best
ones.

Mostly good-sized rooms; a couple were too small.

Not sure

I'd like to come back to Berlin, but this venue was
not without its downsides, so | wouldn't want to

default to using this venue again without identifying

other options.

Excellent venue. Easy access to airport, good
access to restaurants and variety of food, good
shopping, good public transportation nearby and
overall exellent city to visit.

A range of lower cost hotels were close to venue.
Public transport is very good.

The venue was excellent! One of the best | can
remember.

One of the best hotels we've had!

Air access to Berlin is a problem which might be
why this venue is such a bargain.

Response Response
Percent Count
95.8% 183
4.2% 8
Comments

Hide replies 27
Fri, Aug 23, 2013 8:25 AM Find...
Fri, Aug 23, 2013 3:42 AM Find...
Tue, Aug 20, 2013 4:05 PM Find...
Tue, Aug 20, 2013 12:09 PM  Find...
Tue, Aug 20, 2013 8:27 AM Find...
Wed, Aug 14, 2013 10:42 AM  Find...
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 8:15 AM Find...
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 6:37 AM Find...
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 4:49 AM Find...
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 3:01 AM Find...
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 2:35 AM Find...
Find...

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 11:19 PM
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Survey Results

13. Yes, especially if they reprise the 0.5-liter diet

14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

cokes on breaks ...

Very convenient location (conveniently close to

Hauptbahnhof).

Note that my extended travel time was due to
coming by the scenic route on the train all the way
from the UK. Flying time would be nearer 6 hours
including hanging around at airport.

Berlin is a great city with good transportation.

The meeting was within peak holiday season in
Europe, makes it really expensive to travel from
Oceania, my airfare cost approx US$3000. Please
have meetings slightly outside holiday period in the
region where the meeting takes place. | am aware
meeting dates have been decided well in advance,

so this is more for the future.

preferably *not* in the summer

"maybe".

Overall very good experience and location.

More of "maybe". Berlin is not a "very urban" city, in
contrast to Paris, Toronto, Montreal, Vancouver,
London. If in Berlin, BIC is a top choice, though.

Just not during Summer.

Not so string as "yes", but | would not object.

Hotel with better A/C. Summer temp was high 90's

F.

Despite my complaint about the poor treatment in
the restaurant, the venue was generally very good.

The only issue is the air conditioning. But unless
that's addressed, | would not want to go back.

Great venue at a very good price!

But not in the summer! The lack of reasonable A/C Mon, Aug 12, 2013 12:59 PM
was quite frustrating. Going to the bathroom was

worse than going to a sauna. | had to leave at least

one meeting (SDNRG) because of the heat.

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:49 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:22 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:14 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 5:01 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:10 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:08 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:50 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:02 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:38 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:29 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:21 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:16 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:07 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:01 PM

Find...

Find...

Find...
Find...

Find...
Find...
Find...
Find...

Find...
Find...
Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...

50 responses per page * |

answered question

skipped question

https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr.aspx?sm=8U4554Cfb_2fuMyyVNnx1nmmXMt2xMMz_2f2JtWkdARKxoc_3d

191

11/7/13 7:06 AM

Page 10 of 25


https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKpMe9h5vZh%2blG2G0etH0LrY%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKsibGJevc3xLfHFDysSItq8%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKm3bdUDHewKJqaDGS1An%2fwk%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKkSbBDnAKGaq09vaqtKhhOM%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKoyGMAAkqDo5NW9aAQuEXbY%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKujD4R0KyQf8lCUb0iWOS40%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKjI3XQXsU38ISnL5rc%2b9UKI%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKuD77D%2bUvCaZalLJSbtdEXk%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKvK7szi3X4hSt6pWrkB%2bK2Y%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKl7MT2DBw%2fOBXbhNYUNYG9Y%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKpZDhreJsNar169hhVtruNA%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKobRMJ5maVsqWhUWRUisE2w%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKjvzJjcAF0M6DCquNCbRTZs%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKrsQKEBA2Q1KVLI1Kpe5Vuw%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKpWoXX2M9ret9bSiBzGoLYM%3d

Survey Results

11. How would you rate the following?

Secretariat staff

Registration experience

Audio visual equipment

Power strips availability

Letter of Invitation
handling

Visa processing

Very

Poor

0.0%
(©)

0.0%
(0)

0.0%
(©)

0.0%
(0)

0.0%
(©)

0.0%
(0)

Poor

0.0%
©)

0.5%

1.0%
()

1.0%
()

0.0%
©)

0.5%
(1)

Fair

0.0%
(0)

2.1%
(4)

5.7%
(11)

7.2%
(14)

1.0%
()

1.0%
()

Good

12.9%
(25)

20.1%
(39)

38.1%
(74)

31.3%
(61)

3.6%
(7)

1.0%
(2)

1. Appreciated the two-sided badges this time, definitely

keep that!

There should be a quick reference card at the chairs' table

with projector resolution, a reminder to check audio, tips

for proper microphone usage by presenters - it continues

to astound me how many of our presenters and chairs

seem to lack basic understanding of how to properly use a
lavalier microphone

2. Power Strips could be more.

3. Registration desk was present at 10:45 AM but refused

the registration until 11:00 AM ??? What's the point except

obeying a rule?

4. My form of payment (AMEX Traveler's Checks) was

refused.

5. Not sure if this is where the comment belongs, but ...
some of the meeting rooms had the usual two rows of
tables at the front, but not all of them did. Having the
tables is very helpful to me.

6. Could have used some US plugs, but | understand

logistically difficult.

7. Had problems with wireless mics

®

| think a "microphone setup" training is required :)

Very

Good

60.8%
(118)

76.8%
(149)

52.1%
(101)

58.5%
(114)

8.8%
(17)

4.7%
()

Rating
N/A
Average
26.3%
(51) 4.83
0.5%
4.74
(1)
3.1%
4.46
(6)
2.1%
4.50
(4)
86.5%
(167) 4.58
92.7%
(179) 4.36
Comments
Hide replies

Tue, Aug 13, 2013 8:15 AM

Tue, Aug 13, 2013 6:50 AM
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 6:36 AM

Tue, Aug 13, 2013 2:19 AM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:49 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:14 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:10 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:50 PM
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Rating

Count

194

194

194

195

193

193

14

Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...
Find...
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Survey Results

9. please ask for seating and access to aisles: room for
improvement this time (as often)

10. Would be nice to have 110V AC 60Hz power and power
strips, when this is not the native power source. Or a big
bin of Apple C7/C8 to local strip cables or adapters.

11. | don't know "visa processing" refers to. All
12. That VAT issue could have been predicted.

13. The projectors remain of middling brightness and
resolution for the size we're using them at.

DVI and/or HDMI inputs would help somewhat with visual
fidelity -- most modern computers have digital outputs,
and most modern projectors have DVI inputs.

11/7/13 7:06 AM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:28 PM Find...

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:02 PM  Find...

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:47 PM Find...
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:29 PM Find...
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:09 PM Find...

14. power strips were sometimes all tangled below the tables, Mon, Aug 12, 2013 12:57 PM  Find...

and they were too far in between. Also, some strips were
‘daisy chained', something questionable from a safety
point of view

25 responses per page i

answered question 195
skipped question 11
12. Did you attend the Bit-N-Bites event Thursday night?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 69.7% 136
No 30.3% 59
answered question 195
skipped question 1

13. Were you satisfied with the food and beverages at Bits-N-Bites?
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10.

1.
12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
19.

20.

© 9 M 0N =

Neutral Unsatisfied Satisfied Very Rating
Satisfied  Average

11.6% o 40.8% 46.9%
(17) 0.7% (1) (60) (69) 3.23
Comments
Hide replies

Too bad it wasn't "free as in beer". ;)

Very good food.

wow. the food was more extensive than | expected.

Avoid lines of people queueing for food, please.
same food as at Social, hotel restaurant, etc.

Too good... the focus was more in socializing than
on demo :-)

only the long queue for Weizenbier due to tech
problems (?) was a pity

appreciate if the hotel provides Halal food.

The catering was awesome. Quick serving, no
shortage on beverages or food.

Very interessting stuff, many attendees and nice
talks. Thumbs up.

There could have been a little more variety of food
Problem eating standing up.

food was OK. The room was too loud. There was
nothing in that room to absorb the sound. It just
bounced around.

Vegetarian options were not clearly marked.
Vegiburgers tasted like grilled with meat,.

Not as much variety as | would have preferred,
quantity of veggies was low. Also, what about
deserts, | was promised deserts!

hamburgers? In Germany?
| didn't eat anything, for time constraints.
Ate outside hotel

| didn't eat any of the food, but it looked like people

enjoyed it. The way queuing was handled didn't work

very well.

A bit repetitious from the social event and the
breakfasts, but otherwise quite good.

Thu, Aug 22, 2013 5:40 AM
Tue, Aug 20, 2013 8:27 AM
Sat, Aug 17, 2013 7:20 AM

Wed, Aug 14, 2013 8:56 AM
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 8:15 AM
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 6:36 AM

Tue, Aug 13, 2013 4:42 AM

Tue, Aug 13, 2013 4:06 AM
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 3:01 AM

Tue, Aug 13, 2013 1:23 AM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:41 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:14 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:14 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:10 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:02 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:48 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:47 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:21 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:16 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:15 PM
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Rating

Count

147

24

Find...
Find...
Find...
Find...
Find...
Find...

Find...

Find...
Find...

Find...

Find...
Find...
Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...
Find...
Find...
Find...

Find...
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Survey Results 11/7/13 7:06 AM

21. the flow in bits-n-bites left something to be desired.  Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:06 PM Find...
The mob in the middle sometimes detracted from the
demos on the walls.

22. Wheatbeer, excellent! Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:04 PM  Find...

23. Slight problem with bandwidth, resulting in long Mon, Aug 12, 2013 12:59 PM  Find...
lines, but the hotel attempted to deal with that
through roving people with plates of food to give out.

24. This was great! It was a nice unexpected way to be  Mon, Aug 12, 2013 12:59 PM Find...
able to see things, chat with people, and actually get
a reasonable dinner instead of starving.

25 responses per page *

answered question 147

skipped question 59

14. What kinds of exhibits or types of information would you like to see at the BnB event?

Response
Count
Hide replies 29
1. Running codes Tue, Aug 20, 2013 12:53 AM  Find...

2. WOuld be nice to see some Video about Internetin Tue, Aug 13,2013 9:12 AM  Find...
3rd world countries and how they deal with it

3. encourage more technology demonstrations, Tue, Aug 13,2013 8:15 AM  Find...
especially of IETF protocol implementations. Wider
variety of vendors. Might be useful to partner with
local universities to have a research demo area
(instead of another ISOC table, for example)

4. Good to see demoes of IETF work Tue, Aug 13,2013 4:49 AM  Find...

5. vendor implementation of drafts and RFCs Tue, Aug 13,2013 4:42 AM  Find...
experimental demos of drafts
call for participation in experiments on scaling/beta

testing/...

6. Keep on the show of running code, even if it's in Tue, Aug 13,2013 1:23 AM  Find...
early state.

7. Interop demos Tue, Aug 13,2013 1:19 AM  Find...
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Survey Results

8.

10.
1.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.

20.
21.

22.
23.
24,

25.
26.

27.
28.
29.

Were there exhibits?

RAl-related

BoF posters were a good idea
working demo, networking products
IP routing

special explanations for people who have no read
the drafts

More running code!

Any

More actual physical equipment

posters were fine on Sunday, good to develop it
more maybe allow 'em here too

Inter-Op

BoF proposals

Advance details of who will be there might be nice.

Maybe some "Poster Session" type things too, for
either BoFs, or Code Sprint teams, or interop test
results?

Demol/interop room might be helpful

| think the BnB event is on the right track; | just had
a conflict and so sadly was unable to attend this
time.

stuff for SOHO networks
| think the current model is good.

| would like to see BoF socialisation formalised at
the BnB

More exhibits and demos, please.

none

More demos.
some homenet or lIoT demo

Examples of IETF running code.

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 11:19 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 9:09 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:08 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 5:01 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:42 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:42 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:21 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:09 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:47 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:38 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:06 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:02 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:51 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:51 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:48 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:33 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:29 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:15 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:12 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:12 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:06 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:04 PM

Find...

Find...
Find...
Find...
Find...
Find...

Find...
Find...
Find...
Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...
Find...

Find...
Find...
Find...

Find...
Find...

Find...
Find...
Find...

50 responses per page * |

answered question

skipped question

https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr.aspx?sm=8U4554Cfb_2fuMyyVNnx1nmmXMt2xMMz_2f2JtWkdARKxoc_3d

29

177

11/7/13 7:06 AM

Page 15 of 25


https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKn11UARwBzWERrOfzNRASxo%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKq8SkINWQp14NBME%2b9%2f3PrU%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKqG%2fxp1ua6l477wWxaAukLw%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKkSbBDnAKGaq09vaqtKhhOM%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKk5rRsMW62IIXHB%2fyjwUY5A%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKuYb%2bmphJ792CEv3AaVA1Ek%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKkzUIKU3gvYsgrDVNu6ERGY%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKqVd7Oc9D1r1jdpsmHLEUxc%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKnRaFJYUgOlpYwJn7GTl7bc%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKhH1Z3sHUddWcoq4EEqNYmw%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKkAESR0odXcEgnLcUR5oRQw%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKuD77D%2bUvCaZalLJSbtdEXk%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKnzVMy9%2bG%2f8x0lXYUbGL%2bdA%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKhCu3cU9E1BqJMf7vXCknh0%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKjmf5XdL6BUeWpPqctJ%2fb00%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKlCGwaOD%2bSpaIGJwQMggmKE%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKl7MT2DBw%2fOBXbhNYUNYG9Y%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKmricxnQFEKBD7QJdrxbPQU%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKqzwjMKsSx2rzZx6R7UgLno%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKqfLcubVqayz8K7or3L7eQA%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKmWKVa7Plv4iLRJvj7g3RrM%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKgqKGo6FoLP3o9aorYnlFy8%3d
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15. Please comment if you have suggestions on how to improve the event.

11.

12.

13.
14.

. More tickets to social event.

I'm not convinced we need it.

| think the layout was not adequate for people to
actually visit the booths. Seemed the bar and food
lines were making it difficult to get to the booths.

provide some T-Shirts for Children and sell them
along the event.

Swag would also help to make this more like
NANOG's Beer-n-Gear.

More room for demo, some were really packed

I'm routinely finding that the noise level at Bits and
Bites is too high for me to talk to anyone about
anything ...

It seemed very nice and | did regret that | could not
go!
A room that is not so very loud.

Attendee QR codes, or encourage bar code
readers vs actual paper cards? (Reverse of booth
QR codes - have vendors scan attendees!!)

A few of the session meeting rooms were a bit tight

and larger rooms would have been good. But | think

this was mostly because of the record attendance
(more people than expected showed up).

Venues closer to heart of city; closer to rail/subway
hubs; had to take a bus then rail to get to city hub.

none

Please improve the quality of the session video
recordings. The recorded videos of the RIPE66
were relatively of much higher quality.

Response
Count
Hide replies 14
Sat, Aug 17, 2013 5:34 PM Find...
Sat, Aug 17, 2013 7:20 AM Find...
Thu, Aug 15, 2013 3:14 PM Find...
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 9:12 AM Find...
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 8:15 AM Find...
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 6:36 AM Find...
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:49 PM Find...
Mon, Aug 12,2013 3:29 PM  Find...
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:14 PM Find...
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:02 PM  Find...
Mon, Aug 12,2013 1:51 PM  Find...
Mon, Aug 12,2013 1:21 PM  Find...
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:12 PM Find...

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 12:58 PM

Find...

25 responses per page + |

answered question

skipped question
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16. Multiple email lists and aliases were used to get feedback and communicate to attendees. These include
NOC@ietf.org to report network issues, Meeting Trouble Desk - mtd@ietf.org to report non-network meeting problems
and provide feedback, 87All@ietf.org for one way admin info and the 87Attendees@ietf.org list to share info among
attendees. How would you rate their usefulness?

Very Very Rating Rating
Poor  Fair Good N/A
Poor Good Average Count

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 7.0% 48% 88.2%

NOC Ticket System 0) 0) 0) (13) ) (165) 4.41 187
mtd@ietf.org o.czg/; 0'522/‘; 0'%‘; 4'3208/; 6{1‘;/‘; 8?1'22; 4.48 187
o7l 0L Sk Ta% MZb A WLy g
87Attendees 4'3;;/‘; 37(;/‘; 21(22/‘; 39(% 1783;/‘; 13(%; 3.71 187
Commerts 54

1. It would help if the 87all notices included a link to a diff Sat, Aug 31, 2013 9:53 AM  Find...

version, so it was easy to tell what was updated.
87attendees has a noise problem ;-)

2. 87attendees is too high volume, but that's just how it is. | Thu, Aug 22, 2013 5:40 AM  Find...
propose no changes. :)

3. the attendees list and wiki are not interacting well together -- Sat, Aug 17, 2013 7:20 AM  Find...
people aren't reading the wiki, are repeating questions, and
then not contributing back to the wiki

4. My two emails to mtd@ietf.org went unanswered. Wed, Aug 14, 2013 2:47 PM  Find...

5. The 87attendees list had a lot of noise, but also useful Tue, Aug 13,2013 3:55 PM  Find...
information. In general it is a good idea to have a list to
exchange logistical information and information related to
the meeting. One simply has to live with the noise.

6. too much crowd sourcing on this list..87Attendees. But that  Tue, Aug 13, 2013 1:13 PM  Find...
is nor really the fault of the list, | guess.

7. I'm tired of all the complaints on attendees - we're all special Tue, Aug 13, 2013 9:38 AM  Find...
but some of us are also adults and can take care of our
selves.

8. xxAttendees list should include both a welcome message at Tue, Aug 13, 2013 8:15 AM  Find...
subscription time and an autoresponder for the first post that
directs the poster to the meeting Wiki. It's clear that people
don't know where that is/don't consult before posting.

9. we really need a list for 87spam ;-) Tue, Aug 13,2013 4:42 AM  Find...
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10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

The mailflow for 87attendees was insane.

The problem on the attendees list is that it is 99% noise and
only 1% signal. Similar to the ietf@ietf.org list. Maybe a
netiquette guide on list usage would be good (like: "don't
post random information, don't +1, etc.").

Initially, wasn't subscribed to 87attendees (even though |
checked the box during registration).

The 'Attendees' mailing list was a lot more tolerable this

time, largely because the "social event tickets" buying/selling

was moved to a separate web site. Please continue doing
that.

Slightly lower level of noise and bitching on attendees list
this time. Must have been the hight quality venue.

Too many trivial posts to list

Have a clear global vue of the different mailing lists and their

goals on subscription step.

Some people should refrain from writing too much/often on
the 87Attendees list, because the huge number of emails
tends to discourage from reading at all... which is a pity,
because some messages are actually really useful and
interesting.

Too many post unuseful information on 87Attendees
Wasn't aware of the noc@ietf.org address.
impossible to fix attendee list spam | guess

Use ##Attendees in addition to IETF@ for all conference
related info, e.g. social, starting as soon as the previous
conference closes.

attendees list very noisy, but that kind of goes with the
territory....

There was less chatter on the mailing lists this time which
was good.

Starting to see a little too much info coming through on -all,
though not yet a real concern.

We should provide a tool hosts can use to deal with social
event ticket waiting lists.

87 attendees remains low signal-to-noise, but I'm not sure
much can be done to mitigate that fact.

As always, the attendees list is the "gripe" list. It's OK: we
need that, and as long as we understand its limitations, it's
useful.

the signal to noise ratio on 87attendees was low. But there's Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:06 PM  Find...

not much you can do about that. It's a given.

Tue, Aug 13, 2013 3:25 AM
Tue, Aug 13, 2013 3:01 AM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 9:09 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:41 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:22 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:42 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:42 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:29 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:09 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:08 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:38 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:02 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:51 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:51 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:30 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:16 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:09 PM

Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:07 PM

Find...
Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...
Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...

Find...

‘50 responses per page =
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answered question 191

skipped question 15

17. The EDU Team arranged for the following classes during the meeting. Were these classes useful to you?

Very Very Rating Rating
Poor  Fair Good N/A
Poor Good Average  Count

00% 00% 11% 27% 102% 86.0%

Newcomers Training 0) 0) 2) (5) (19) (160) 4.65 186
Tools for CreatingI-Ds & 0.0% 0.5% 0.0% 2.7% 6.6% 90.1% 456 182
RFCs (0) (1) (0) (5) (12)  (164) '
. 0.0% 05% 0.0% 6.0% 98% 83.7%
Multipath TCP 0) ) 0 a1 (18)  (154) 4.53 184
Applying IP Flow 0.0% 05% 16% 54% 43% 88.0%
Information Export RSO S O o o o 4.14 184
(IPFIX) P © (1 @ (10  (©® (162)
Suggestions for Future Tutorials 16
Hide replies
1. Internationalization Tue, Aug 20, 2013 12:53 AM  Find...
2. Sign/verify DNS Wed, Aug 14, 2013 8:56 AM  Find...

3. Would like to attend "Tools for Creating I-Ds & RFCs" ata Tue, Aug 13, 2013 3:55 PM  Find...
future meeting, couldn't do this time due to a conflict.

4. stop scheduling them to interfere with the newcomers Tue, Aug 13,2013 8:15 AM  Find...
meet and greet

5. Mentors are key to newcomers. Tue, Aug 13,2013 6:50 AM  Find...
6. congestion control techniques Tue, Aug 13,2013 6:37 AM  Find...

7. security - | only learned afterwards that there was I1AB Tue, Aug 13,2013 4:42 AM  Find...
lecture on Sat

8. train problems so | missed the new commers training Tue, Aug 13,2013 2:18 AM  Find...

9. [Would have liked to attend Multipath TCP but clashed Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:22 PM  Find...
with research group meeting and mentors meet and greet]

10. SDN Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:42 PM  Find...
11. make more. Make an "How to study drafts" session; Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:42 PM  Find...
Find...

https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr.aspx?sm=8U4554Cfb_2fuMyyVNnx1nmmXMt2xMMz_2f2JtWkdARKxoc_3d Page 19 of 25


https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr.aspx?sm=8U4554Cfb_2fuMyyVNnx1nmmXMt2xMMz_2f2JtWkdARKxoc_3d#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKuTUxYibiW2xHHyYK58EeYo%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKu3C8kIO%2bwrA0BV3uf3AS1g%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKj%2bi%2bB%2fPQqxb40w1V%2bgJJBg%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKmp6FfAcK6mVCOhQaAMCHRA%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKjl3m5wRTvwYDQPkOK5jBcA%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKk7SkdgBAUdV5xVigFUGLo0%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKvLsEnhXBXRvKYUzleKFPgQ%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKiIZpboyZ0lSFGaA%2f9lITfI%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKsibGJevc3xLfHFDysSItq8%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKk5rRsMW62IIXHB%2fyjwUY5A%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKuYb%2bmphJ792CEv3AaVA1Ek%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/sr_detail.aspx?sm=0xoyCflC4ghsT94AZuibyjsmA9mwUE8dCOoS9gcqm0i4B%2fEpWRqG2%2f%2fWBwSorVAMHwVpF4Hn%2f325on8Ee%2bbRKomKPwdT8oLMqnTKPcPMXDI%3d

Survey Results 11/7/13 7:06 AM

12. some classes overlapped other newcomer-oriented Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:33 PM
events, eg meet&greet

newcomers training and tools for creating I-Ds&RFCs

overlapped
13. How to give effective presentations. Mon, Aug 12, 2013 2:47 PM  Find...
14. Have a tutorial on network measurements and Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:38 PM  Find...
implications on policy.
15. Developing cross-area work Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:29 PM  Find...

16. | would have liked to have gone, but time didn't permit. Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:16 PM  Find...

| 25 responses per page *

answered question 190
skipped question 16
18. Did you attend the IAOC Overview Presentation on Sunday?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 12.6% 24
No 87.4% 167
Comments about the presentation? 5
Show replies
answered question 191
skipped question 15
19. How do you rate the Plenaries?
Very Very Rating Rating
Poor  Fair Good N/A
Poor Good Average Count
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Survey Results

11/7/13 7:06 AM

. 0.0% 1.6% 11.6% 41.6% 16.8% 28.4%
Monday (Technical 4.03 190
Y ) © @ (2 (1) (32 (54)
Suggestions for 21
Improvement
Wednesday 06% 1.1% 10.7% 322% 13.6% 41.8% 3.98 177
(Administrative) (1) (2) (19) (57) (24) (74) ’
Suggestions for 17
Improvement
answered question 192
skipped question 14
20. Did you participate in one or more sessions from another location, including another location at the meeting,
using the Jabber room, audio streaming, and/or Meetecho.?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 19.4% 37
No 80.6% 154
answered question 191
skipped question 15
21. How would you rate the audio streaming, Jabber rooms, and Meetecho in support of your participation?
Did
Exceeded Rating Rating
Not Unsatisfactory  Neutral  Satisfactory
Expectations Average Count
Use
o (o]
Audio stream 74.5% 0.6% (1)  *9%  146% (23) 5.7% (9) 1.76 157
(117) (7)
57.2%

Jabber room
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(91) 0.0% (0)  8.8%  29.6% (47) 4.4% (7) 2.24 159
(14)
74.5% 3.8%
Meetecho (117) 1.3% (2) ©) 8.9% (14) 11.5% (18) 1.82 157
Comments
Hide replies 15

1. Jabber room quality has gone down in recent IETFs. It used to be far Tue, Aug 20, 2013 8:27 AM Find...
more detailed.

If you are trying to follow two sessions at once, you really need one to be
text-based.

2. The recordings are really good already. Tue, Aug 13,2013 3:55 PM  Find...

A mode to jump back and forth in the recording based on slide number /
Jabber room comment would be a welcome additional feature.

3. It would be very helpful if the audio streams recording would containin ~ Tue, Aug 13, 2013 11:03 AM  Find...
the filename the working group that it recorded.

4. in several meetings | attended, the chairs were not confirming jabber Tue, Aug 13,2013 8:15AM  Find...
scribes before starting the meetings. There were remote participants,
and | ended up being the de facto volunteer.

5. meetecho only used for IAB sec lecture afterwards Tue, Aug 13,2013 4:42 AM  Find...

6. Slightly unusual case as the main Meetecho experience was the testing Mon, Aug 12, 2013 6:22 PM  Find...
of WEBTrtc at Monday evening plenary

7. Give clear recommendations for Jabber scribing Mon, Aug 12, 2013 3:42 PM  Find...

8. Audio levels were often inconsistent. Room levels didn't match out of Mon, Aug 12,2013 3:10 PM  Find...
room levels (participants had to be loud to be heard in the room, but
were then too loud on audio stream.)

9. Would like to use Jabber, but without audio. Mon, Aug 12,2013 2:02 PM  Find...

| have Aspergers Disorder, and trying to process two audio streams (one
in the room I'm in, one in another) would not work AT ALL -- | need
jabber to "buffer" any remote room activity.

This is an ADA issue, IMHO.

10. | think these are useful for the long term record and can also be when Mon, Aug 12,2013 1:51 PM  Find...
preparing minutes.

11. we should improve on the remote capabilities to enhance the situation for Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:33 PM Find...
remote interaction and remote presentations

12. Too much delay in audio stream. Mon, Aug 12,2013 1:29 PM  Find...
Not enough reliability of jabber scribes.

13. We tried using Meetecho and Jabber with no success. We ended up Mon, Aug 12,2013 1:21 PM  Find...
having to jerry-rig a bluettoth to computer speaker connection to hear a
remote presentation. Skype bandwidth was too poor to use.

14. There should be entries on the agenda web page for jabber rooms for ~ Mon, Aug 12, 2013 1:16 PM  Find...
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the plenaries.

15. But | will be using the audio stream when editing my WG minutes. Mon, Aug 12, 2013 12:59 PM  Find...

25 responses per page *

answered question 161
skipped question 45
22. Tell us what changes you would like at the Meetings.
Response
Count
Show replies 31
answered question 31
skipped question 175
PAGE: FUTURE ATTENDANCE
23. Do you plan to attend the following IETF meetings?
Very Very Rating
Unlikely Uncertain  Likely
Unlikely Likely  Count
IETF 88 Vancouver (Hyatt 6.2% 6.2% 11.3% 28.9% 47.4% 194
Vancouver) (12) (12) (22) (56) (92)
IETF 89 London (Hilton o 13.9% 39.7% 44.3%
Metropole) 15% Q) 0.5% (1) (27) (77) (86) 194
IETF 90 Toronto (Toronto 5.2% o 21.9% 33.3% 35.9%
Fairmont) (10) 36%(7) 42)  (64)  (69) 192
H 0, 0 0] (0]
IETF S.).1 Hor.lolulu (Hilton 9.4% 4.7% (9) 30.7% 26.6% 28.6% 192
Hawaiian Village) (18) (59) (51) (55)
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answered question 194
skipped question 12
PAGE: GENERAL QUESTIONS
24. If you did not attend IETF 87 in Berlin, why not? (Check all that apply.)
Response Response
Percent Count
Agenda not relevant 0.0% 0
Expense 100.0% 2
Distance 0.0% 0
Location 0.0% 0
Corporate decision 0.0% 0
Could not get a Visa 0.0% 0
Didn't have information on time o
to make a decision 0.0% 0
Other (_please specify) 50.0% 1
Show replies
answered question 2
skipped question 204
25. Do you plan to attend the following IETF meetings?
Don't Rating
Yes No Undecided
Know Count
IETF 88 V 9 9 0.0% 9
ancouver 50.0% (1) 0.0% (0) 0) 50.0% (1) 2
IETF 89 L 9 9 0.0% 9
ondon 0.0% (0) 50.0% (1) 0) 50.0% (1) 2
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0.0%

IETF 90 Toronto 50.0% (1) 0.0% (0) 0) 50.0% (1) 2
o o 0.0% o

IETF 91 Honolulu 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0) 0.0% (0) 0

answered question 2

skipped question 204
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